
CIC 4006-V 
Cancels Tariff CIC 4006 U 

CEDAR RAPIDS AND IOWA CITY  
RAILWAY COMPANY 

 

FREIGHT TARIFF CIC 4006-V 
 NAMING VARIOUS RATES ON  

 Railway Freight Cars  
(STCC Codes 37-422-05 through 37-422-99) 

______________________________________________________________________ ______________  

        Equipment Type: 
Between:   And:   Railroad Private, zero mileage 
BYD Cedar Rapids, IA  CIC Served Industries $ 251   $ 234           
        
BYD Iowa City, IA  CIC Served Industries $ 318  $ 296   
 
BYD Cedar Rapids, IA  BYD Iowa City, IA, $ 318               $ 296 
         
BYD Cedar Rapids, IA  BYD Cedar Rapids, IA   $ 304  $ 282 
 
*Rates are valid one way, and shown in per car 
                           
ROUTE: CIC DIRECT                        

Notes: All rates shall also apply via reverse route. This tariff shall be governed by CIC Rules Book 

6100-A (series) but not the fuel surcharge provisions therein. The provisions contained herein 

shall apply as if this were a rail transportation contract moving pursuant to 49 USC 10709. 

Above rates cannot be used for Passenger Cars or Locomotives.  
 
Above rates do not include any intermediate or reciprocal switching charges, which will be billed 
in addition to the rate if applicable. 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
    

ISSUED: December 9, 2025          EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2026 
             
 
Unless otherwise changed with the required notice, the rates in this tariff shall remain in effect 
until December 31, 2026.  
For a full listing of our services visit www.travero.com   
 

ISSUED BY: 
Jillian Walsh 

Cedar Rapids & Iowa City Railway Company 
Senior Manager Business Development 

2020 Lefebure Road 
Fairfax, IA 52228 

             
 

The provisions published herein will not affect the quality of the human environment. 
 

http://www.travero.com/

